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WEURTE HeWUTe vd A& gHgdl i wegar & wafia Ragor

HIE ak wifeaaie wodt witaar e ot Argem
Faad 2018 20 29 19 19
wad 2018 28 57 20 39

A 2018 32 89 34 73

e 2018 35 124 28 101
HEes 2018 23 147 28 129

A 2018 21 168 21 150
Tels 2018 20 188 23 173
JarEd 2018 25 213 22 195
far 2018 24 237 29 224
IeFqat 2018 14 251 19 243
AaFat 2018 20 271 20 263
RwFay 2018 25 296 16 279
Fead 2019 40 336 18 297
fRadr 2019 32 368 37 334

AT 2019 20 388 38 372
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A : 09 afFad yrdEa at 2017 ¥ A
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WEITE FEUW Ud REw sedl, Sed Aeaar @i 31.03.2018 @ du o, @
Agar & Adieor F1 Fagor
nE af arfeerar wadt wrfedar e aadt e
A 2018 184 184 - -
Al 2018 92 276
AT 2018 208 484
I 2018 72 556 140 140
L 2018 14 570 95 235
E 2018 4 574 115 350
E G 2018 9 583 75 425
INTET 2018 4 587 50 475
ey 2018 14 601 45 520
Haqgat 2018 603 15 535
AaFat 2018 604 10 545
eiters 2018 2 606 20 565
serady 2019 248 248 30 595
FEd 2019 270 518 4 599
A 2019 78 596 1 601
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48. farear AfRFTT . 3044
49. Fuary HAOE Affe s o @ 3024
50. AR awew W, 2958
51, gara . 2950
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68. A=era 8w, @ 2628
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70. zaf uasl . 2600
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| 73. g fa 2544
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75. vzaier SR f@, 2521
76, RIdEe Al . 2500
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82 et gftar @, 2400
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112 I sHEgR R 1. @ 2002
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114 Rags dands @ 1966
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117 AFHA w3 1920
118 e el @ 1915
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122 FYAAH 9 TS () @ 1900
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136. = & sl @ 1700
137. ey uffea wt wfas @ 1688
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152, | FgA 998 @ 1572
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155. TFAEE EEOA A 1550
156. A araaEEds @ @ 1545
157. dhewat guds w. @ 1525
158. g fAses . 1520
159. 9 dander ar. & 1506
160. Rrgga dg & @ 1500
161, st s aEfas @ 1498
162. A EFAIelanS 91 @ 1487
163, e MYy fMrerw @ 1478
164. Shah. semRe Sy @ 1477
165. Az e 2w gergdey A 1477
166. WA SfEar . @ 1476
167. AW e S A 1470
168. e R A 1469
169. | AerteY @Yfesew . . 1465
170. R d=w @ 1457
171. e szeda o 1455
172. S Reea 02 Mg @ 1452
173. THRUASTHI-GT §f3ar w. @ 1450
174. TErE arEEfaEs a. @ 1450
175. arsds o=y @ 1444
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176. AITEEA WAT 91 1440
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181. Hierdier gf2ar @ 1403
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191, A= difeARe fawerw 3RO . 1317
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